UNDER DEVELOPMENT
RESISTORS
TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
15
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 /89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
S
pe
ci

+ 0.1
– 0.05
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
SR73H
PRODUCT CODE
2A
STYLE
TD
TAPING*
R475
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
F:    4 digits
J,G: 3 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
F
TOLERANCE
SR73 2A TD R475L F
TOLERANCE
Old Part No.
New Part No.
± 200 0.51Ω ~ 10Ω (E24) 0.51 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.51 Ω ~ 10 Ω
0402 SR73 1E ± 300 0.063 W 0.79 V 1.98 V 0.2Ω ~ 0.47Ω (E24) 0.2 Ω ~ 0.47 Ω 0.2 Ω ~ 0.47 Ω
± 500 0.1Ω ~ 0.18Ω (E24) 0.1 Ω ~ 0.18 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 0.18 Ω
0603 SR73 1J
± 200
0.1 W 0.32 V 0.79 V
0.2 Ω ~ 1.0 Ω 0.2 Ω ~ 1.0 Ω 0.2 Ω ~ 1.0 Ω
± 250 0.1 Ω ~ 0.196 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 0.18 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 0.18 Ω
± 100 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω — —
0805 SR73 2A
± 200
0.125 W 1.11 V 2.79 V
— 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω
± 500 — — 0.051 Ω ~ 0.091 Ω
± 800 — — 0.030 Ω ~ 0.047 Ω
± 100 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω — —
1206 SR73 2B
± 200
0.25 W 1.58 V 3.95 V
— 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω
± 500 — — 0.056 Ω ~ 0.091 Ω
± 800 — — 0.030 Ω ~ 0.051 Ω
± 100 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω — —
1210 SR73 2E
± 200
0.5 W 2.23 V 5.59 V
— 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.047 Ω ~ 10 Ω
± 500 — — 0.036 Ω ~ 0.043 Ω
± 1000 — — 0.024 Ω ~ 0.033 Ω
± 100 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω — —
2010 SR73 2H
± 200
0.75 W 2.73 V 6.84 V
— 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω
± 500 — — 0.056 Ω ~ 0.091Ω
± 800 — — 0.033 Ω ~ 0.051Ω
± 100 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω — —
2512 SR73 3A
± 200
1.0 W 3.16 V 7.90 V
— 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω 0.1 Ω ~ 10 Ω
± 500 — — 0.056 Ω ~ 0.091Ω
± 800 — — 0.039 Ω ~ 0.051 Ω